
IFB #3535 – Dutchtown Road Culvert Replacement 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number Fax Number E-mail Address 

      

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Aaron Fritts  
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

 205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-257-1137     aaron.fritts@knoxxcounty.org  

Chris Golliher Ardurra Group, Inc. 
2160 Lakeside Center Way 
Knoxville, TN 37922 865-251-5371  cgolliher@ardurra.com  

Jeremy Hensley Whaley Construction, LLC 
3909 Snyder Road 
Kodak, TN 37764 423-948-5827 865-932-0035 jhensley@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

Whit Roper Morgan Contracting, Inc. 
900 Dutch Vally Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37918 865-249-8640   estimating@morgan1.com  

Mary Forrester Lynn Sanford Const. 
P.O. Box 50064 
Knoxville, TN 37950 865-548-6350   maryforrester@comcast.net  

Todd Butler Southern Constructors, Inc. 
1150 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37940 865-579-5351 865-579-4328 tbutler@sci-tn.com  

Wyatt Reedy Wilamut Construction Co., LLC 
7716 Mouse Creek Rd. NW 
Cleveland, TN 37312 423-650-7426   wyatt@wilamutconstruction.com  

John L. Strunk Pave, Grade & Aggregate, Inc. 
P.O. Box 304 
Huntsville, TN 37756 423-215-0646   john.strunk@pgainc.com  
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